

Â

ITEM NO.5 COURT NO.12 SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5466 OF 2013

ODISHA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRID CORP OF ORISSA LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 5467 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 07/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Sara Sundram, Adv.
Mr. Abu John Mathew, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Elangbam P.S., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10th September, 2013.
In the meantime, the parties shall file additional documents/notes,
if any.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Sr. P.A.	Court Master	